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g2 d Caleb Brett
TANK RUN SHEET

BARGE NUMBER

HULL NUMBER

TOTAL NUMBER OF INCREMENTS..
NO.

INC'S

T0

INCHES
0.00
0.25
0.50
0.75
1.00
1.25
1.50
1.75
2.00
2.25
2.50
2.75
3.00
3.25
3.50
3.75
4.00
4.25
4.50
4.75
5.00
5.25
5.50
5.75
6.00
6.25
6.50
6.75
7.00
23.50
28.00
37.50
58.50
79.50
105.50
131.75
143.50
172.75
173.00
173.25
173.50
173.75
174.00
174.25
174.50
174.75
175.00
175.25
175.50
175.756
176.00
176.25
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GROSS
VOLUME

0.3567
1.0702
1.7836
2.4970
3.2105
3.9239
4.6373
5.3508
57075
5.7075
5.7075
5.7075
5.7075
5.7075
5.7075
5.7075
5.7075
5.7075
5.7075
5.7075
5.7075
5.7075
5.7075
5.7075
5.7075
5.7075
5.7075
5.7075
5.7075
5.7075
5.7075
5.7075
5.7075
5.7075
5.7075
5.7075
5.1297
5.1297
5.1297
51297
4.9160
4.4885
4.0610
3.6336
3.2061
27786
2.3511
1.9237
1.4962
1.0687
0.6412
0.2137

MPC1056
08-2571

DEADWOOD
SUMMARY

0.6286
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.2298
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0019
-0.0200
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0003
-0.0010
-0.0010
-0.0003
-0.0003
-0.0003
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001

DATE:
NET VOLUME
PER INCREMENT

0.9854
1.0693
1.7827
2.4962
3.2096
3.9230
4.6365
5.1210
5.7066
5.7066
5.7066
5.7066
5.7066
5.7066
5.7066
5.7066
5.7066
5.7066
5.7066
5.7066
5.7066
5.7066
5.7066
5.7066
5.7066
5.7066
5.7066
5.7066
5.7066
5.7066
5.7056
5.6875
5.7074
5.7073
5.7071
5.7065
5.1288
5.1294
5.1294
51294
4.9159
4.4884
4.0609
3.6334
3.2060
2.7785
2.3510
1.9235
1.4960
1.0686
0.6411
0.2136

JANK # 1

Revision Date: Jan 23, 2013 Name Change

4-22-2009
CUMULATIVE

CHART VOLUME

0.99
2.05
3.84
6.33
9.54
13.47
18.10
23.22
28.93
34.64
40.34
46.05
51.76
57.46
63.17
68.88
74.58
80.29
86.00
91.70
g7.41
103.12
108.82
114.53
120.24
125.94
131.65
137.36
143.06
519.70
622.40
838.53
1340.78
1797.36
2390.91
2990.09
3231.14
3831.28
3836.41
3841.54
3846.46
3850.95
3855.01
3858.64
3861.85
3864.63
3866.98
3868.90
3870.40
3871.47
3872.11
3872.32
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TANK # 2
BARGE NUMBER MPC1056 Revision Date: Jan 23, 2013 Name Change
HULL NUMBER 08-2571
TOTAL NUMBER OF INCREMENTS., 707 DATE: 4-22-2009
T0 NO. GROSS DEADWOOD NET VOLUME CUMULATIVE
INCHES INC'S VOLUME SUMMARY PER INCREMENT CHART VOLUME
0.00 1 0.3244 0.6286 0.9530 0.95
0.25 1 0.9731 -0.0009 0.9723 1.93
0.50 1 1.6219 -0.0009 1.6210 3.55
0.75 1 2.2706 -0.0008 2.2698 5.82
1.00 1 2.9194 -0.0009 2.9185 8.73
1.25 1 3.5681 -0.0009 3.5673 12.30
1.50 1 42169 -0.0009 4.2160 16.52
1.75 1 4.8656 -0.2298 4.6358 21.15
2.00 1 5.1900 -0.0009 5.1891 26.34
2.25 1 5.1900 -0.0009 5.1891 31.53
2.50 1 5.1900 -0.0009 5.1891 36.72
2.75 1 5.1900 -0.0009 5.1891 41.91
3.00 1 5.1900 -0.0009 5.1891 47.10
3.25 1 5.1900 -0.0009 5.1891 52.29
3.50 1 5.1900 -0.0009 5.1891 57.48
3.75 1 5.1900 -0.0009 5.1891 62.67
4.00 1 5.1900 -0.0009 5.1891 67.86
4.25 1 5.1900 -0.0009 5.1891 73.05
4.50 1 5.1800 -0.0009 5.1891 78.23
475 1 5.1900 -0.0008 5.1891 83.42
5.00 1 5.1900 -0.0009 5.1891 88.61
5.25 1 5.1900 -0.0009 5.1891 93.80
5.50 1 5.1900 -0.0009 5.1891 98.99
575 1 5.1900 -0.0009 5.1891 104.18
6.00 1 5.1900 -0.0009 5.1891 109.37
6.25 1 5.1800 -0.0009 5.1891 114.56
6.50 1 5.1900 -0.0009 5.1891 119.75
6.75 1 5.1900 -0.0009 5.1891 124,94
7.00 1 5.1900 -0.0009 5.1891 130.13
23.50 66 5.1900 -0.0009 5.1891 472.61
28.00 18 5.1900 -0.0019 5.1881 565.99
37.50 38 5.1900 -0.0200 5.1700 762.45
59.50 88 5.1900 -0.0001 5.1899 1219.17
79.50 80 5.1900 -0.0001 5.1899 1634.35
105.50 104 5.1900 -0.0003 5.1897 2174.08
143.50 152 5.1900 -0.0010 5.1890 2962.81
173.00 118 5.1900 -0.0003 5.1897 3575.19
173.25 1 5.1900 -0.0003 5.1897 3580.38
173.50 1 5.1900 -0.0001 5.1899 3585.57
173.75 1 49737 -0.0001 4.9736 3590.54
174.00 1 4.5412 -0.0001 4.5411 3595.08
174.25 1 4.1087 -0.0001 4.1086 3599.19
174.50 1 3.6762 -0.0001 3.6761 3602.87
174.75 1 3.2437 -0.0001 3.2436 3606.11
175.00 1 2.8112 -0.0001 2.8111 3608.92
175.25 1 2.3787 -0.0001 2.3786 3611.30
175.50 1 1.9462 -0.0001 1.9461 3613.25
175.75 1 1.5137 -0.0001 1.5136 3614.76
176.00 1 1.0812 -0.0001 1.0811 3615.84
176.25 1 0.6487 -0.0001 0.6486 3616.49
176.50 1 0.2163 -0.0001 0.2161 3616.71



N34 Caleb Brett
TANK RUN SHEET TANK # 3

BARGE NUMBER..........ccoccomeiesrmmnarenens MPC1056 Revision Date: Jan 23, 2013 Name Change
HULL NUMBER.......ccoooceviiiiririnannne 08-2571

TOTAL NUMBER OF INCREMENTS.. 706 DATE: 4-22-2009

10 NO. GROSS DEADWOUD NET VOLUME CUMULATIVE
INCHES INC'S VOLUME SUMMARY PER INCREMENT CHART VOLUME
0.00 1 0.3223 0.6286 0.9509 0.95
0.25 1 0.9669 -0.0009 0.9661 1.92
0.50 1 16115 -0.0009 1.6107 3.53
0.75 1 2.2562 -0.0009 2.2553 5.78
1.00 1 2.9008 -0.0009 2.8999 8.68
1.25 1 3.5454 -0.0009 3.5446 12.23
1.50 1 4.1900 -0.0009 4.1892 16.42
1.75 1 4.8346 -0.2298 46049 21.02
2.00 1 5.1569 -0.0009 5.1561 26.18
2.25 1 5.1569 -0.0009 5.1561 31.33
2.50 1 5.1569 -0.0009 5.1561 36.49
2.75 1 5.1569 -0.0009 5.1561 41.65
3.00 1 5.1569 -0.0009 5.1561 46.80
3.25 1 5.1569 -0.0009 5.1561 51.96
3.50 1 5.1569 -0.0009 5.1561 57.11
3.75 1 5.1569 -0.0009 5.1561 62.27
4.00 1 5.1569 -0.0009 5.1561 67.43
4.25 1 5.1569 -0.0009 5.1561 72.58
4.50 1 5.1569 -0.0009 5.1561 77.74
4.75 1 5.1569 -0.0009 5.1561 82.89
5.00 | 5.1569 -0.0009 5.1561 88.05
5.25 1 5.1569 -0.0009 5.1561 93.21
5.50 1 5.1569 -0.0009 5.1561 98.36
5.75 1 5.1569 -0.0009 5.1561 103.52
6.00 1 5.1569 -0.0009 5.1561 108.68
6.25 1 5.1569 -0.0009 5.1561 113.83
6.50 1 5.1569 -0.0009 5.1561 118.99
6.75 1 5.1569 -0.0009 5.1561 124.14
7.00 1 5.1569 -0.0009 5.1561 129.30
23.50 66 5.1569 -0.0009 5.1561 469.60
28.00 18 5.1569 -0.0019 5.1551 562.39
37.50 38 5.1569 -0.0200 5.1370 757.60
59.50 88 5.1569 -0.0001 5.1569 1211.40
79.50 80 5.1569 -0.0001 5.1568 1623.95
105.50 104 5.1569 -0.0003 5.1566 2160.24
143.50 152 5.1569 -0.0010 5.1560 2943.95
172.75 117 5.1569 -0.0003 5.1566 3547.27
173.00 1 5.1569 -0.0003 5.1566 3552.43
173.25 1 5.1569 -0.0003 5.1566 3557.58
173.50 1 5.1569 -0.0001 5.1568 3562.74
173.75 1 49225 -0.0001 49224 3567.66
174.00 1 4.4537 -0.0001 4.4536 3572.12
174.25 1 3.9849 -0.0001 3.9848 3576.10
174.50 1 3.5161 -0.0001 3.5160 3579.62
174.75 1 3.0473 -0.0001 3.0472 3582.67
175.00 1 2.5785 -0.0001 2.5783 3585.24
175.25 1 2.1097 -0.0001 2.1095 3587.35
175.50 1 1.6408 -0.0001 1.6407 3588.99
175.75 1 1.1720 -0.0001 1.1719 3590.17
176.00 1 0.7032 -0.0001 0.7031 3590.87
176.25 1 0.2344 -0.0001 0.2343 3591.10



